
2023.2024 Fall Pep Band Schedule

Date Event

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Volleyball

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Volleyball

Monday, September 25, 2023 Homecoming Coronation

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Volleyball

Friday, September 29, 2023 Volleyball-During School Day

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Volleyball

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Football @ Cottonwood-Transportation Details TBA

Monday, October 23, 2023 Volleyball Pigtail @ High Seed

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Football Section Quarter @ High Seed

Friday, October 27, 2023 Volleyball Sub Section Qtrs. @ High Seed

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Football Section Semi @ High Seed

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Volleyball Sub Section Semi @Worthington
Low Seed Provides the Band

Thursday, November 2, 2023 Volleyball Sub Section Finals @ SMSU
Both Schools Permitted to Bring Bands

Friday, November 3, 2023 Football Sub Section Finals @ SMSU
Both Schools Permitted to Bring Bands

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Volleyball Section Finals @ SMSU
Both Schools Permitted to Bring Bands

● Dates listed in bold are tournament games. We may not be expected to provide a pep
band for any or all of these events. If we are expected to play, free skips are not allowed
during tournament games.

● STATE TOURNAMENT DATES are not listed on this calendar. Free skips are not
allowed during state tournaments. Dates will be announced and listed here once I get
them finalized.


